
St Peter Catholic School 

Glazed donut  

Large Chocolate chip Cookie 

Ice Cream Cup 4oz 

Vanilla Cupcake with Sprinkles 

QTY PRICE $ 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

PRICE $ 

PRICE $

PRICE $

 

 

1.00 

1.00 

1.25 

1.75 

Josh Stonecypher 

jstonecypher@maschiofood.com 
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